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BBL - XD 4.5 (11 w.a. 61)
EASON - XD 0.1 (3 w.q. 61)
RP XD(SD) 8 : 1@0.1251m
RP - XD 0.0139 (10 w.q. 61)
SABINA - XD 0.68 (8 W.q. 61)
TMB - XD 0.06 (9 W.A. 61)
TVT-WL XE 1:1@15u

GUNKUL - XD 0.045 (15 w.a. 61)
JMT - XD 0.46 (15 w.q. 61)
TBSP - XD 0.55 (15 w.q. 61)

BIZ - XD 0.08 (9 w.f. 61)
TACC - XD 0.09 (15 w.a. 61)

AQUA - XD 0.01 (15 .. 61)
AYUD XW 2: 1@0un
FLOYD - XD 0.06 (9 w.A. 61)
KTC - XD 5.3 (11 w.a. 61)
MFC - XD 1.4 (18 w.a. 61)
PORT - XD 0.05 (11 W.A. 61)
QH - XD 0.13 (15 w.A. 61)
SQ- XD 0.1222 (11 w.a. 61)
UBIS XW 2 : 1@0un

Ung F9AN3 W6 GLEHT Ans
2 3 4 5 6
UP - XD 1.21 (26 tau.21. 61) CRD - XD 0.0415 (24 w31.81. 61) SCC - XD 10.5 (20 1au.81. 61) ADVANC - XD 3.57 (26 wu.81. 61)
UPF - XD 4 (26 1.21. 61) GIFT-W1 XE 1:1@2un TCOAT - XD 0.65 (24 w.@. 61) HUMAN - XD 0.03 (26 t3.81. 61)
New Listing SMPC - XD 0.35 (27 w.81. 61) THCOM - XD 1.36 (25 wau.81. 61)
PDJ: 7.153 m share SPA - XD 0.07 (25 .81 61) New Listing
SUC - XD 2 (27 wu.81. 61) ORI : 2.908 m share
New Listing
TKS : 60.0 m share
9 10 11 12 13
CHAYO - XD 0.05(-) AIE-W1 XE 1:1@0.25u0 ATP30 - XD 0.03 (30 13.81. 61) COL - XD 0.8 (30 ta.21. 61)
INTUCH - XD 1.27 (27 wu.81. 61) BANPU - XD 0.35 (30 vw.81. 61) KBANK - XD 3.5 (30 v3.£1. 61) DIF XB : @un
INTUCH - XD 0.19 (27 .81 61) BPP - XD 0.3 (26 1u.81. 61) MC - XD 0.3 (3 w.m. 61) GC - XD 0.22 (30 u.81. 61)
JCP XN : @uw MINT - XD 0.4 (27 1a1.81. 61) INGRS - XD 0.026 (26 f1.¢1. 61)
SCCC - XD 4 (27 ww.21. 61) LHSC - XD 0.145 (27 .21 61)
TCC-W2 XE 1: 1.26874@0.788u11 QHPF - XD 0.138 (27 13.81. 61)
16 17 18 19 20
APCO - XD 0.036 (3 w.A. 61) 2S XD(SD) 8: 1@0.125u BIG - XD 0.13 (9 w.A. 61) AIT-XD 1.4 (8 w.m. 61)
CHEWA XD(SD) 13 : 1@0.076923un  [2S - XD 0.1 (3 w.A. 61) CKP - XD 0.0225 (8 w.m. 61) MBAX - XD 0.2 (9 w.a. 61)
CHEWA - XD 0.008547 (2 w.@. 61) HPT - XD 0.0323 (4 W.A. 61) FVC-W1 XE 1:1.399@0.5u
CHEWA XR 1: 1@1.15u70 MCS - XD 0.4 (7 w.. 61) HMPRO - XD 0.18 (8 w.f. 61)
CHEWA XW 1: 1@0u S11-XD0.21 (4 w.a. 61) KGI - XD 0.32 (9 w.. 61)
FTE - XD 0.126 (3 w.A. 61) MAJOR - XD 0.6 (3 w.A. 61)
GTB - XD 0.033(-) SUTHA - XD 0.1 (3 w.A. 61)
SCB- XD 4 (3 w.A. 61) TIPCO - XD 0.5 (3 w.A. 61)
SCB-P - XD 4 (3 w.A. 61)
SELIC - XD 0.027 (26 v3.£1. 61)
SPRC - XD 0.6806 (3 w.A. 61)
TOG - XD 0.27 (3 w.a. 61)
YUASA - XD 0.24 (3 w.A. 61)
23 24 25 26 27

ASIA - XD 1.25 (22 w.q. 61)
BEM - XD 0.07 (14 w.a. 61)
CPALL - XD 1.1 (18 w.q. 61)
EKH - XD 0.12 (16 w.a. 61)
INET - XD 0.1259 (18 w.q. 61)
MTLS - XD 0.18 (14 w.q. 61)
SIS - XD 0.45 (16 w.f. 61)
TISCO - XD 5 (18 w.q. 61)
TISCO-P - XD 5 (18 W.@. 61)

30

ADB - XD 0.02 (11 w.@. 61)
APURE XW 10 : 1@0un
CHG - XD 0.012(-)

EASTW - XD 0.24 (18 w.@. 61)
LHBANK - XD 0.03 (18 w.A. 61)
LPH-XD 0.1 (18 w.A. 61)
RCIXR 3:1@1.50

RSP - XD 0.15 (18 w.a. 61)
SAMCO - XD 0.05 (17 w.@. 61)
SAUCE - XD 0.92 (18 w.a. 61)
SAUCE - XD 0.08 (18 w.A. 61)
SCG - XD 0.15 (22 w.A. 61)
THRE - XD 0.05 (18 w.@. 61)
TVI- XD 0.07 (18 w.@. 61)
UKEM - XD 0.04 (22 w.@. 61)

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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1 2 3 4

BM - XD 0.04 (23 w.A. 61) ACAP - XD 0.25 (18 w.A. 61) A- XD 0.04 (25 w.A. 61)
BROOK - XD 0.03 (24 W.@. 61) AHC - XD 0.4 (18 w.q. 61) AKP - XD 0.07 (25 W.A. 61)
BSM - XD 0.01 (22 w.A. 61) ALLA- XD 0.07 (18 W.@. 61) ALT - XD 0.04 (24 W.q. 61)
COM7 - XD 0.35 (23 w.A. 61) ALUCON - XD 11 (15 w.q. 61) AMC - XD 0.12 (25 w.A. 61)
DCC XW 2.5 : 1@01 ASEFA - XD 0.32 (23 W.. 61) ASIAN - XD 0.25 (17 w.n. 61)
ESSO - XD 1 (22 w.A. 61) BEAUTY - XD 0.258 (18 W.A. 61) BAFS - XD .03 (21 w.A. 61)
GULF - XD 0.4 (14 w.q. 61) BFIT XD(SD) 20 : 1@0.25111 BAY - XD 0.45 (21 w.q. 61)
GYT - XD 20 (24 W.q. 61) BFIT - XD 0.03 (21 w.A. 61) BJC- XD 0.42 (25 W.A. 61)
HFT - XD 0.06 (18 W.. 61) CPF- XD 0.25 (23 W.A. 61) BTNC - XD 0.5()
ICC- XD 1.1 (22 w.n. 61) CWT - XD 0.0329 (17 w.A. 61) CK-XD 0.25 (22 W.q. 61)
ICHI - XD 0.15 (18 w.q. 61) CWT XW 9 : 1@01 CPR - XD 0.15 (25 w.q. 61)
JKN XW 5 : 1@01w ECF - XD 0.0603(-) CSS-XD 0.1 (25 w.A. 61)
KKP - XD 3 (21 w.q. 61) EPCO - XD 0.08 (23 W.A. 61) FE - XD 10 (23 W.q. 61)
KTIS - XD 0.15 (17 W.q. 61) L&E - XD 0.12 (24 W.q. 61) GLOW - XD 4.219 (22 .. 61)
KWC - XD 18 (17 w.q. 61) MFEC - XD 0.25 (18 W.A. 61) IHL - XD 0.32 (18 w.A. 61)
MK - XD 0.22() MM - XD 0.045 (22 W.f. 61) JWD - XD 0.1 (25 W.A. 61)
OCC - XD 0.65 (21 W.A. 61) MONO - XD 0.03 (23 w.A. 61) KIAT - XD 0.02 (22 W.@. 61)
PDI - XD 1.5 (21 W.@. 61) PIMO - XD 0.02 (21 W.. 61) MATI - XD 0.15 (24 W.@. 61)
PDI XW 3 : 1@0tnn PRAKIT - XD 0.8 (22 W.. 61) MILL XD(SD) 15 : 1@0.02671w1
QTC-WI XE 1 1.0123@9.8811w PRM - XD 0.1 (24 W.n. 61) MILL - XD 0.0033 (25 W.a. 61)
RICHY XD(SD) 14 : 1@0.071431nm  |ROINA - XD 0.2 (25 W.A. 61) NC - XD 0.3 (21 W.n. 61)
RICHY - XD 0.0087 (24 W.@. 61) SAWAD XD(SD) 18 : 1@0.0561n1  |NETBAY - XD 0.4759 (25 W.A. 61)
S&J-XD12(23W.A.61) SAWAD - XD 0.007 (21 W.f. 61) PCSGH - XD 0.17 (18 w.q. 61)
SALEE - XD 0.015 (23 W.A. 61) TCC XW13: 1@0w PERM - XD 0.08(-)
SC-XD0.12 (22 W.q. 61) THIP - XD 1.25 (22 w.q. 61) PPM - XD 0.035 (25 W.A. 61)
SKR XR 50 : 1@2.251101 TM - XD 0.0812 (11 w.q. 61) SCN- XD 0.1 (22 w.q. 61)
SLP - XD 0.015 (18 W.A. 61) TPAC - XD 0.03 (18 W.A. 61) SPC-XD 1 (22 W.n. 61)
SSF - XD 0.3729 (18 w.A. 61) TPCORP - XD 0.7 (18 W.. 61) SPI- XD 0.55 (21 W.A. 61)
SUN - XD 0.15 (15 w.A. 61) TTA- XD 0.075 (23 W.A. 61) SSTXW 15 1@0u
SWC - XD 05 (21 W.A. 61) WIK - XD 0.11 (22 w.@. 61) TEMAMA - XD 1.63 (23 W.A. 61)
TCAP - XD 1.3 (17 W.q. 61) TNL - XD 0.7 (22 W.A. 61)
TCAP-P - XD 1.3 (17 W.A. 61) TRC XD(SD) 20 : 1@0.00625111
THREL - XD 0.3() TRC - XD 0.002 (25 W.A. 61)
TITLE XD(SD) 10 : 1@0.05:1 TSR - XD 0.08 (25 W.A. 61)
TITLE - XD 00055555556 (18 W.A. 61) TSTE - XD 0.07 (25 W.A. 61)
TOA - XD 0.14 (18 w.A. 61) TWZ - XD 0.00104 (17 W.f. 61)
TOPP - XD 5.83 (23 W.A. 61) WHAUP - XD 0.2034 (21 W.. 61)
WACOAL - XD 1.5 (22 w.A. 61) WPH - XD 0.018 (25 W.A. 61)

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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ABICO - XD 0.075 (25 W.A. 61)
AU - XD 0.15 (24 w.q. 61)
BGT - XD 0.009 (22 w.A. 61)
BRR - XD 0.3 (24 w.q. 61)
CI- XD 0.03 (24 w.q. 61)
FNS - XD 0.15 (24 w.@. 61)
K XD(SD) 11 : 1@0.0454545454511
K - XD 0.00505050505(-)
KTB - XD 0.61 (18 w.@. 61)
KTB-P - XD 0.7645 (18 W.A. 61)
LST- XD 0.18 (23 w.A. 61)
M-XD 1.2 (23 w.A. 61)
MALEE - XD 0.25 (25 w.A. 61)
MOONG - XD 0.18 (23 w.A. 61)
NEW - XD 0.7 (24 W.A. 61)
NOBLE - XD 0.17 (21 w.A. 61)
NYT - XD 0.3 (24 .. 61)
PB - XD 0.79 (25 w.A. 61)
PL- XD 0.19 (22 w.n. 61)
PLAT - XD 0.2 (23 w.. 61)
RIH - XD 0.35 (25 .. 61)
RML - XD 0.0313 (25 .. 61)
SAPPE - XD 0.69 (23 W.A. 61)
SDCXR 1:2@0.3110
SDC XW 4 : 1@01w
SENA XD(SD) 6 : 1@0.166671w1
SENA - XD 0.02334(-)
SHANG - XD 2.25 (24 W.q. 61)
SITHAI - XD 0.05 (21 .. 61)
SORKON - XD 2.2 (25 w.@. 61)
TC - XD 0.05 (25 w.. 61)
TCJ XD(SD) 50 : 1@0.217
TCJ - XD 0.025 (25 W.. 61)
TPBI - XD 0.4 (25 W.. 61)
TPCH - XD 0.0563 (24 w.A. 61)
TPOLY - XD 0.05 (24 w.@. 61)
UPQIC - XD 0.1 (23 w.A. 61)
VNT - XD 0.9 (24 w.q. 61)

your trusted financial partner
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ARROW - XD 0.35 (24 W.q. 61)
BWG - XD 0.029 (28 w.@. 61)
CHUO XR 1: 2@0.2u
CIG-W6 XE 1: 1@1.511
ESTAR - XD 0.055(-)
LH - XD 0.35 (22 w.A. 61)
LRH - XD 0.38 (25 w.A. 61)
MODERN - XD 0.2 (23 w.A. 61)
NNCL - XD 0.08 (18 w.@. 61)
NVD - XD 0.06 (16 w.A. 61)
NVD XW 5 : 1@0un
ORI - XD 0.55(-)
PG - XD 0.23 (18 w.A. 61)
PPS - XD 0.04(-)
RPH - XD 0.055 (24 w.q. 61)
SAMART XW 3 : 1@01n
SMT XW 4 : 1@0un
SSSC - XD 0.165 (28 w.@. 61)
TNPC - XD 0.03 (25 w.n. 61)
TRU - XD 0.14 (22 w.a. 61)
TSFXR1:1@0.250
TWPC - XD 0.32 (25 w.q. 61)
VARO - XD 0.2 (24 W.A. 61)
WHA - XD 0.0907(-)

N5

9
AMATA - XD 0.33 (23 w.@. 61)
AMATAV - XD 0.03 (22 W.q. 61)
AP - XD 0.35 (24 w.f. 61)
BXW9:1@0un

BCH - XD 0.12 (22 w.q. 61)
BLA - XD 0.22()
CENTEL - XD 0.6 (30 w.f. 61)
CHOTI - XD 1 (25 w.A. 61)
CSR - XD 2.02(-)
FVC XD(SD) 22 : 1@0.023u11
FVC - XD 0.00256 (24 w.A. 61)
JUBILE - XD 0.37 (21 w.q. 61)
MOONG-W1 XE 1: 1.0075@11u11
NPK - XD 0.25 (25 w.q. 61)
OCEAN-W2 XE 1: 1@1.2u
SEAFCO XD(SD) 10 : 1@0.05u
SEAFCO - XD 0.05 (25 w.@. 61)
SIMAT XR5: 1@21n
SMIT - XD 0.22 (25 w.A. 61)
SSP - XD 0.205 (23 w.@. 61)
SVI- XD 0.083 (18 w.A. 61)
SYNTEC - XD 0.13 (25 w.@. 61)
VIBHA - XD 0.036 (25 .. 61)
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CMO - XD 0.1 (24 w.A. 61)
HTECH - XD 0.1 (25 W.q. 61)
ILINK XD(SD) 2 : 1@0.51
ILINK - XD 0.05556 (23 w.A. 61)
ITEL - XD 0.043 (23 w.A. 61)
ITEL XW 4 : 1@0u
OHTL - XD 8 (25 W.A. 61)
PREB - XD 0.8(-)
SIAM - XD 0.01 (25 w.A. 61)
TPA-XD 0.3 (23 w.a. 61)
TTCLXW5: 1@0un

Ans
11
KAMART - XD 0.07 (25 w.@. 61)
SRICHA - XD 0.2 (25 .. 61)

14 15 16 17 18
AKR - XD 0.03 (28 w.a. 61) GIFT- XD 0 (25 .. 61) HOTPOT XR 2: 1@1.3111

APEX XW 6 : 1@011w IVL - XD 0.5 (25 .. 61) PLE - XD 0.052 (25 .. 61)

COMAN - XD 0.063 (22 w.q. 61) TRITN XW 5 : 1@011

PF - XD 0.05 (25 w.. 61)

21 2 23 24 %
28 29 30 31

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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AAV, ABM, AEC, AIE, AIMIRT, AJA, AMARIN, APCS, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIP, AYUD, B, BAT-3K, BEC, BJCHI, BKD,
BTW, CCP, CEN, CFRESH, CGD, CHO, CHOW, CHUO, CIG, CIMBT, CPH, CSL, DEMCO, DIGI, DNA, EE, EFORL, EIC,
EMC, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FER, FOCUS, GBX, GEL, GL, GPI, GRAMMY, GREEN, HOTPOT, HREIT, HYDRO, INSURE,
IRCP, TD, J, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KDH, KOOL, KWG, LDC, MANRIN, MATCH, MAX, MJD, MPG,
NBC, NCH, NCL, NEP, NEWS, NFC, NINE, NMG, NOK, NPP, NUSA, PAF, PDJ, PE, PHOL, PJW, PLANET, POMPUI,
POST, PRECHA, PRINC, PRO, PSL, PSTC, QTC, RCI, RCL, ROCK, RPC, RS, S, SAFARI, SAM, SAWANG, SDC, SE-
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Symbol note: XD laifiangsuduiuna, xR Tufifnsans
%a"q”umﬁty, List %’Uﬁmﬁmwmmmwé’nw%’wiﬁu
A, mn = awr, F-Ex neldans ludAtyuaniEng
pSsgavine, SP vinndevSemenanning, Nm. Ll
wdspgolumens,  P-EX  nsldanSuuasanmrn
Ysnan3 dwiusndity, Ex msldanadlusAayusnsdng,
SPUT mswAenuuasyaAuiinsli, chg name wWaew

ED, SHREIT, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SKY, SMART, SMM, SMT, SOLAR, SPALI, SPORT, SPPT, SST, STA, STAR,

Aeyanual

STEC, STHAI, STPI, SUPER, SYMC, T, TCC, TEAM, TFD, TFl, TGPRO, TH, THAI, THANA, THCOM, THL, THMUI, TKT,
TLUXE, TMC, TMI, TMILL, TNDT, TRITN, TRT, TSI, TTCL, TVD, TVT, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI, UMS, UPA, UREKA, UT,
UWC, VI, VPO, WAVE, WIN, YCI

ssUsnansdeneu (daya 59-2)

* IRWIYAAIGINTIHNINNTT 2 UaU

NET BUY* ul L
Hagusms/nssunis Fuirin UIURY Hagusma/nssunis Fuiirin UIURU

318013 \afe 318013 \afe

(Bt) (Bt)

BDMS Mwe AIENATH 02/04/2561 170,000 23.40 K A1T9A eIy 30/03/2561 160,200 4.72

GULF asad w1z 02/04/2561 | 400,000 67.75 ERW Wishi 59INFITIUL | 02/04/2561 96,100 8.12

JMART ofdnA qyainen 03/04/2561 | 900,000 11.47 TRUE agn drviud 03/04/2561 | 1,765,300 7.30

GEL 8AneA mowwwalimd | 03/04/2561 | 1,696,400 0.33 SGP NYI1IH F5UIIWIA 03/04/2561 727,500 29.25

SUN 89073 AnfRude 03/04/2561 100,000 478 M qon5hd WnsiTniAT | 02/04/2561 10,000 77.50

BTS A3 NIQYINWWIET 02/04/2561 | 6,000,000 8.30 SGF v IgadiSes 02/04/,2561 | 230,000,00 | 0.18
BTS A3 NIEUANNIEI 03/04/2561 | 1,055,900 8.30
WICE 81381 AIFUNS 03/04/2561 | 408,500 5.50
STA Tyl Swasana 03/04/2561 50,000 10.90
sC anysal AUANTE 30/03/2561 | 1,000,000 3.66
sc anysal AUANTE 02/04/2561 438,400 3.66
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Yield
X-Date (%)
25 0.100 18 1.8, 3W.A. 4.42 3.84 Wulluwa 2.26 vuiluwa 8:1
A 0.040 4w.a. 25 W.A. 6.65 6.61 Wuduna 0.60
ABICO 0.075 7NW.A. 25 W.A. 7.90 7.83 Wuiluwa 0.95
ACAP 0.250 3N.A. 18 W.A. 10.20 9.95 Wuiluwa 2.45
ADB 0.020 30 L8 11wn.a. 1.35 1.33 Wuiluwa 1.48
ADVANC 3.570 5.8 26 1.8l 202.00 198.43 Wuiluxa 1.77
AHC 0.440 3NW.A. 18 w.A. 20.90 20.46 Wuiluwa 2.11
AIT 1.400 20 L8 8N.A. 29.00 27.60 Wuiluwa 4.83
AKP 0.070 4N.0. 25 W.A. 1.85 1.78 Wuiluwa 3.78
AKR 0.030 14 w.A. 28 W.A. 0.99 0.96 Wuiluwa 3.03
ALLA 0.070 3NW.A. 18 w.A. 1.82 1.75 Wuiluwa 3.85
ALT 0.040 4W.0. 24 W.A. 3.94 3.90 Wuiluwa 1.02
ALUCON 11.000 3N.A. 150.a. 242.00 231.00 Wuiluwa 4.55
AMATA 0.330 In.Aa. 23 W.A. 18.70 18.37 Wuiluwa 1.76
AMATAV 0.030 INW.A. 22 N.A. 7.75 7.72 Wuiluwa 0.39
AMC 0.120 4W.0. 25 W.A. 2.70 2.58 Wuiluwa 4.44
AP 0.350 9N.A. 24 W.A. 8.05 7.70 Wuiluwa 4.35
APCO 0.036 17 e, 3nW.A. 1.17 1.13 Wuiluxa 3.08
AQUA 0.010 26 L8l 15 w.a. 0.47 0.46 Wuiluwa 2.13
ARROW 0.350 8N.A. 24 W.A. 11.80 11.45 Wuiluwa 2.97
ASEFA 0.320 3N.A. 23 W.A. 5.70 5.38 Wuiluwa 5.61
ASIA 1.250 27 W8 22 W.A. 71.75 70.50 Wuiluxa 1.74
ASIAN 0.250 4N.0. 17 w.a. 6.70 6.45 Wuiluwa 3.73
ATP30 0.030 11 1.8, 30 L8 1.73 1.70 Wuiluwa 1.73
AU 0.150 7 W.A. 24 W.A. 11.30 11.15 Wuiluwa 1.33
BAFS 1.030 4.0, 21 W.0. 36.75 35.72 Wuiluwa 2.80
BANPU 0.350 10 L., 30 Lu.8. 19.60 19.25 Wuiluwa 1.79
BAY 0.450 4N.0. 21 0.4, 39.00 38.55 Wuiluwa 1.15
BBL 4.500 23 1.8, 11wn.a. 188.50 184.00 Wuiluwa 2.39
BCH 0.120 INW.A. 22 W.A. 16.90 16.78 Wuiluwa 0.71
BEAUTY 0.258 3NW.A. 18 w.A. 21.50 21.24 Wuiluwa 1.20
BEM 0.070 27 w.e. 14 W.A. 7.15 7.08 Wuiluwa 0.98
BFIT 0.030 3n.A. 21 0.0 30.25 28.78 Wulluwa 0.10 vuiluwa 20:1
BGT 0.009 7NW.A. 22 W.A. 1.25 1.24 Wuiluxa 0.72
BIG 0.130 19 .. 9INW.A. 2.90 2.77 Wuiluwa 4.48
BIZ 0.080 25 1.8, 9 N.A. 3.26 3.18 Wuiluwa 2.45
BJC 0.420 4W.0. 25 W.A. 56.00 55.58 Wuiluwa 0.75
BLA 0.220 In.Aa. - 30.50 30.28 Wuiluwa 0.72
BM 0.040 2NW.A. 23 N.A. 3.64 3.60 Wuiluwa 1.10
BPP 0.300 10 L.l 26 L8, 24.00 23.70 Wuiluwa 1.25
BROOK 0.030 20.A. 24 W.A. 0.64 0.61 Wuiluwa 4.69
BRR 0.300 7W.A. 24 W.0. 8.10 7.80 Wuiluwa 3.70
BSM 0.010 2NW.A. 22 W.A. 0.69 0.68 Wuiluwa 1.45
BTNC 0.500 4N.0. - 25.50 25.00 Wuiluwa 1.96
BWG 0.029 8WN.A. 28 W.A. 1.43 1.40 Wuiluwa 2.03
CENTEL 0.600 In.Aa. 30 W.A. 49.50 48.90 Wuiluwa 1.21
CHAYO 0.050 9 1.8 - 2.98 2.93 Wuiluwa 1.68
CHEWA 0.009 17 8. 2.0 1.22 112 Wulluwa 0.70 vuiluwa 13:1
CHG 0.012 30 L8, - 1.89 1.88 Wuiluwa 0.63
CHOTI 1.000 In.Aa. 25 W.A. 140.00 139.00 Wuiluwa 0.71
cl 0.030 7NW.A. 24 W.A. 1.63 1.60 Wuiluwa 1.84
CK 0.250 4N.0. 22 W.A. 23.70 23.45 Wuiluwa 1.05
CKP 0.023 19 Lu.e. 8W.A. 3.84 3.82 Wuiluwa 0.59
cMO 0.100 10 wW.A. 24 W.A. 1.90 1.80 Wuiluxa 5.26
coL 0.800 12 .. 30 Lu.g. 53.75 52.95 Wuiluwa 1.49
com7 0.350 20.A. 23 W.A. 19.00 18.65 Wuiluwa 1.84
COMAN 0.063 14 W.A. 22 W.A. 5.65 5.59 Wuiluwa 1.12
CPALL 1.100 27 w.e. 18 0. 86.50 85.40 Wuiluwa 1.27
CPF 0.250 3NW.A. 23 N.A. 24.50 24.25 Wuiluwa 1.02
CPR 0.150 4N.0. 25 W.A. 5.40 5.25 Wuiluwa 2.78
CSR 2.020 9 N.A. - 64.50 62.48 Wuiluwa 3.13
CSs 0.100 4AN.0. 25 W.A. 2.28 2.18 Wuiluwa 4.39
CWT 0.033 3NW.A. 17 w.a. 3.98 3.95 Wuiluwa 0.83
EASON 0.100 23 1.8, 3N.A. 3.66 3.56 Wuiluwa 2.73
EASTW 0.240 30 L8, 18 W.A. 11.70 11.46 Wuiluwa 2.05
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ECF 0.060 3n.A. - 6.70 6.64 Wuiluxa 0.90
EKH 0.120 27 w8, 16 W.A. 5.55 5.43 Wuiluwa 2.16
EPCO 0.080 3n.A. 23 W.A. 3.88 3.80 Wuiluxa 2.06
ESSO 1.000 2N.A. 22 W.A. 17.50 16.50 Wuiluxa 5.71
ESTAR 0.055 8N.A. - 0.79 0.74 Wuiluxa 6.96
FE 10.000 4W.0. 23W.A. 221.00 211.00 Wuiluwa 4,52
FLOYD 0.060 26 L8l 9In.a. 2.24 2.18 Wuiluxa 2.68
FNS 0.150 7N.A. 24 W.A. 4.46 4.31 Wuiluwa 3.36
FTE 0.126 17 1.8, 3n.A. 3.08 2.95 Wuiluxa 4.09
FVC 0.003 9IN.A. 24 W.Q. 1.85 1.77 Wuiluwa 0.14 vuiluwa 22:1
GC 0.220 12 1.8, 30 1.8 5.35 5.13 Wuiluxa 411
GLOW 4.219 4W.0. 22 W.A. 86.00 81.78 Wuiluwa 4,91
GTB 0.033 17 1.8, - 0.93 0.90 Wuiluxa 3.55
GULF 0.400 2 W.A. 14 W.A. 64.00 63.60 Wuiluxa 0.63
GUNKUL 0.045 24 L8, 15 W.A. 3.00 2.96 Wuiluxa 1.50
GYT 20.000 2N.A. 24 0.0, 406.00 386.00 Wuiluxa 4,93
HFT 0.060 2N.A. 18 W.A. 3.52 3.46 Wuiluxa 1.70
HMPRO 0.180 19 L8, 8 N.A. 14.20 14.02 Wuiluwa 1.27
HPT 0.032 18 L3181, 4W.A. 1.35 1.32 Wuiluxa 2.39
HTECH 0.100 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 5.80 5.70 Wuiluwa 1.72
HUMAN 0.030 51381, 26 1.8 10.60 10.57 Wuiluwa 0.28
IcC 1.100 2N.A. 22 W.A. 39.75 38.65 Wuiluwa 2.77
ICHI 0.150 2N.A. 18 W.A. 7.85 7.70 Wuiluxa 1.91
IHL 0.320 4W.0. 18 W.A. 10.20 9.88 Wuiluwa 3.14
ILINK 0.056 10 W.A. 23 W.A. 8.65 5.73 Wutluwa 0.64 Wuiluwa 2:1
INET 0.126 27 w8, 18 W.A. 3.92 3.79 Wuiluxa 3.21
INGRS 0.026 12 1.8, 26 fi.e1. 1.01 0.98 Wuiluxa 2.57
INTUCH 1.270 9 1.8, 27 w.g. 57.00 55.73 Wuiluxa 2.23
INTUCH 0.190 9 1.8, 27 .8, 57.00 56.81 Wuiluwa 0.33
ITEL 0.043 10 W.A. 23 W.A. 3.96 3.92 Wuiluwa 1.09
IVL 0.550 15 W.A. 25 W.A. 53.25 52.70 Wuiluxa 1.03
MT 0.460 24 L8, 15 W.A. 26.75 26.29 Wuiluwa 1.72
JUBILE 0.370 9IN.A. 21W.A. 23.00 22.63 Wuiluxa 1.61
JWD 0.100 4WN.Q. 25 N.A. 8.45 8.35 Wuiluxa 1.18
K 0.005 7 W.a. - 4.68 4.29 Wuiluwa 0.11 Wuiluwa 11:1
KAMART 0.070 11wW.A. 25 W.A. 6.40 6.33 Wuiluwa 1.09
KBANK 3.500 11 L3081, 30 1.8 195.50 192.00 Wuiluxa 1.79
KGI 0.320 19 1.8 9IN.A. 4.76 4.44 Wulluna 6.72
KIAT 0.020 4W.0. 22 W.A. 0.49 0.47 Wuiluxa 4.08
KKP 3.000 2N.A. 21W.A. 70.00 67.00 Wuiluxa 4.29
KTB 0.610 7N.A. 18 W.A. 18.30 17.69 Wuiluxa 3.33
KTB-P 0.765 7N.A. 18 W.A. 153.00 152.24 Wuiluxa 0.50
KTC 5.300 26 L8l 11 W.0. 266.00 260.70 Wuiluxa 1.99
KTIS 0.150 2N.A. 17 W.A. 6.00 5.85 Wuiluxa 2.50
KWC 18.000 2N.A. 17 W.A. 275.00 257.00 Wuiluxa 6.55
L&E 0.120 3n.A. 24 W.A. 2.90 2.78 Wuiluwa 414
LH 0.350 8N.A. 22 W.A. 10.70 10.35 Wuiluxa 3.27
LHBANK 0.030 30 L8, 18 W.A. 1.58 1.55 Wuiluxa 1.90
LHSC 0.145 12 L3081, 27 .8, 15.00 14.86 Wuiluxa 0.97
LPH 0.100 30 L.l 18 N.A. 6.80 6.70 Wulluna 1.47
LRH 0.380 8N.A. 25 W.A. 38.50 38.12 Wuiluxa 0.99
LST 0.180 7N.A. 23W.A. 5.05 4.87 Wuiluxa 3.56
M 1.200 7N.A. 23 W.A. 77.25 76.05 Wuiluxa 1.55
MAJOR 0.600 19 w8 3W.A. 28.50 27.90 Wulluna 2.11
MALEE 0.250 7N.A. 25 W.A. 20.10 19.85 Wuiluxa 1.24
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MATI 0.150 4W.0. 24 W.A. 7.90 7.75 Wuiluwa 1.90
MBAX 0.200 20 1.8, 9W.A. 4.70 4.50 Wulluna 4.26
MC 0.300 11 1.8, 3N.AQ. 12.70 12.40 Wuiluxa 2.36
MCS 0.400 18 L8, 7 W.A. 8.10 7.70 Wuiluxa 4.94
MFC 1.400 26 L3.81. 18 W.A. 17.10 15.70 Wuiluxa 8.19
MFEC 0.250 3W.A. 18 W.A. 4.50 425 Wuiluwa 5.56
MILL 0.003 4.0, 25W.A. 1.60 1.50 Wutluwa 0.21 vuiluwa 15:1
MILL-PC 0.102 4N.0. 25N.A. na na Wuiluna na
MINT 0.400 10 .81, 27 .8, 37.50 37.10 Wuiluxa 1.07
MK 0.220 2 W.A. - 3.62 3.40 Wuiluwa 6.08
MM 0.045 3n.A. 22 W.A. 4.02 3.98 Wuiluxa 1.12
MODERN 0.200 8N.A. 23 W.A. 5.15 4.95 Wuiluwa 3.88
MONO 0.030 3n.A. 23 W.A. 3.78 3.75 Wuiluxa 0.79
MOONG 0.180 7 W.0. 23 N.A. 5.40 5.22 Wulluna 3.33
MTLS 0.180 27 we. 14 W.Q. 33.25 33.07 Wuiluxa 0.54
NC 0.300 4W.0. 21W.A. 15.10 14.80 Wuiluxa 1.99
NETBAY 0.476 4W.0. 25 W.A. 39.50 39.02 Wuiluxa 1.20
NEW 0.700 7 W.0. 24 W.A. 58.00 57.30 Wulluna 1.21
NNCL 0.080 8N.A. 18 W.A. 1.66 1.58 Wuiluxa 4.82
NOBLE 0.170 7N.A. 21W.A. 11.60 11.43 Wuiluxa 1.47
NPK 0.250 9IN.A. 25 W.A. 26.25 26.00 Wuiluxa 0.95
NVD 0.060 8 N.A. 16 W.A. 4.72 4.66 Wulluna 1.27
NYT 0.300 7N.A. 24 W.0. 5.90 5.60 Wuiluxa 5.08
occ 0.650 2N.A. 21W.A. 17.00 16.35 Wuiluwa 3.82
OHTL 8.000 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 800.00 792.00 Wuiluxa 1.00
ORI 0.550 8N.A. - 16.40 15.85 Wuiluwa 3.35
PB 0.790 7N.. 25 W.A. 62.50 61.71 Wuiluxa 1.26
PCSGH 0.170 4W.0. 18 W.A. 7.05 6.88 Wuiluxa 2.41
PDI 1.500 2N.A. 21W.A. 24.90 23.40 Wuiluxa 6.02
PERM 0.080 4900, - 2.26 2.18 Wuiluwa 3.54
PF 0.050 14 W.A. 25 W.A. 0.82 0.77 Wuiluxa 6.10
PG 0.230 8N.A. 18 W.A. 7.30 7.07 Wuiluxa 3.15
PIMO 0.020 3n.A. 21W.A. 2.42 2.40 Wuiluwa 0.83
PL 0.190 7 W.0. 22 .. 3.72 3.53 Wuiluxa 5.11
PLAT 0.200 7N.A. 23 W.0. 7.95 7.75 Wuiluxa 2.52
PLE 0.052 17 W.A. 25 W.A. 1.16 1.11 Wuiluxa 4.48
PORT 0.050 26 L3181, 11 W.A. 6.45 6.40 Wuiluwa 0.78
PPM 0.035 4900, 25 W.A. 2.64 2.61 Wuiluwa 1.33
PPS 0.040 8N.A. - 1.38 1.34 Wuiluxa 2.90
PRAKIT 0.800 3n.A. 22 W.A. 13.40 12.60 Wuiluxa 5.97
PREB 0.800 10 W.A. - 11.70 10.90 Wuiluwa 6.84
PRM 0.100 3W.A. 24 W.A. 8.35 8.25 Wuiluwa 1.20
QH 0.130 26 L8l 15 W.A. 2.94 2.81 Wuiluxa 4.42
QHPF 0.138 12 1.8, 27 w.g. 11.90 11.76 Wuiluxa 1.16
RICHY 0.009 2N.A. 24 W.A. 1.72 1.60 Wuiluxa 0.51 Yuiluwa 14:1
RIH 0.350 7 W.0. 25 W.A. 25.25 24.90 Wuiluwa 1.39
RML 0.031 7N.A. 25 W.A. 1.00 0.97 Wuiluxa 3.13
ROINA 0.200 3N.A. 25 W.A. 6.50 6.30 Wuiluwa 3.08
RP 0.014 23 1.8, 10 W.A. 4.88 4.33 Wuiluxa 0.28 Yuiluwa 8:1
RPH 0.055 8W.A. 24 W.A. 4.68 4.63 Wuiluwa 1.18
RSP 0.150 30 L.e. 18 W.A. 6.35 6.20 Wuiluxa 2.36
S&)J 1.200 2N.A. 23 W.A. 24.50 23.30 Wuiluxa 4.90
S11 0.210 18 .81, 4W.A. 7.50 7.29 Wuiluwa 2.80
SABINA 0.680 PERFIRIR 8 N.A. 24.70 24.02 Wulluna 2.75
SALEE 0.015 2N.A. 23 W.A. 1.15 1.14 Wuiluxa 1.30
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SAMCO 0.050 30 .8, 17 W.A. 2.42 237 Wuiluwa 2.07
SAPPE 0.690 7.4 23 W.A. 23.60 22.91 Wuiluwa 2.92
SAUCE 0.920 30 L8, 18 W.A. 22.70 21.78 Wuiluxa 4.05
SAUCE 0.080 30 1.8, 18 W.A. 22.70 22.62 Wuiluwa 0.35
SAWAD 0.007 3n.A. 21W.A. 53.00 50.20 Wuiluxa 0.01 vuiluwa 18:1
SC 0.120 2.0 22 W.A. 3.64 3.52 Wuiluxa 3.30
SCB 4.000 17 1.8, 3n.AQ. 140.00 136.00 Wuiluxa 2.86
SCB-P 4.000 17 w.a. 3N.A. 142.00 138.00 Wuiluwa 2.82
scce 4,000 10 1.2, 27 w8 257.00 253.00 Wuiluwa 1.56
SCG 0.150 30 .8 22 W.Q. 4.76 4.61 Wuiluwa 3.15
SCN 0.100 4W.0. 22 W.A. 3.68 3.58 Wuiluxa 2.72
SEAFCO 0.050 9IN.A. 25 W.A. 8.55 7.73 Wuiluxa 0.58 Huiluwa 10:1
SELIC 0.027 17 g, 26 L1.81. 2.12 2.09 Wuiluwa 1.27
SENA 0.023 7N.A. - 414 3.53 Wuiluxa 0.56 Yuiluwa 6:1
SHANG 2.250 7N.A. 24 0.0, 69.75 67.50 Wuiluxa 3.23
SIAM 0.010 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 1.97 1.96 Wuiluwa 0.51
SIS 0.450 27 w.g. 16 W.A. 8.70 8.25 Wuiluwa 5.17
SITHAI 0.050 7 W.A. 21 W.A. 1.43 1.38 Wuiluwa 3.50
SLP 0.015 2N.A. 18 W.A. 0.99 0.98 Wuiluxa 1.52
SMIT 0.220 9In.a. 25 W.A. 5.90 5.68 Wuiluwa 3.73
SORKON 2.200 7.4 25 W.A. 71.50 69.30 Wuiluwa 3.08
SPC 1.000 4N.0. 22 W.A. 51.75 50.75 Wuiluwa 1.93
SPI 0.550 4W.0. 21W.0. 73.00 72.45 Wuiluxa 0.75
SPRC 0.681 17 L.a. 3n.A. 15.40 14.72 Wuiluwa 4.42
sQ 0.122 26 3.8, 11 W.A. 3.24 3.12 Wuiluwa 3.77
SRICHA 0.200 110.a. 25 N.A. 16.50 16.30 Wuiluwa 1.21
SSF 0.373 2N.A. 18 W.A. 8.50 8.13 Wuiluxa 4.39
SSp 0.205 9In.A. 23 W.A. 7.25 7.05 Wuiluwa 2.83
SSSC 0.165 8W.A. 28 W.A. 3.54 3.38 Wuiluwa 4.66
SUN 0.150 2 W.A. 15 W.A. 4.70 4.55 Wuiluxa 3.19
SUTHA 0.100 19 .81, 3n.AQ. 4.86 4.76 Wuiluxa 2.06
svi 0.083 9In.A. 18 W.A. 434 4.26 Wuiluwa 1.91
SWC 0.500 2W.a. 21 W.A. 17.20 16.70 Wuiluwa 291
SYNTEC 0.130 9W.A. 25 N.A. 4.76 4.63 Wuiluwa 2.73
TACC 0.090 25 L8l 15 W.A. 4.66 4.57 Wuiluxa 1.93
TBSP 0.550 24 .. 15 W.A. 15.60 15.05 Wuiluwa 3.53
TC 0.050 7W.a. 25 W.A. 2.92 2.87 Wuiluwa 1.71
TCAP 1.300 2 W.A. 17 W.A. 52.50 51.20 Wuiluwa 2.48
TCAP-P 1.300 2N.A. 17 W.A. 560.00 558.70 Wuiluxa 0.23
TC 0.025 7W.A. 25 W.A. 7.85 7.67 Wuiluwa 0.32 vuiluwa 50:1
TFMAMA 1.630 4N.0. 23 W.A. 180.00 178.37 Wuiluwa 0.91
THIP 1.250 3W.A. 22 W.A. 35.75 34.50 Wuiluxa 3.50
THRE 0.050 30 L8 18 W.A. 1.72 1.67 Wuiluxa 291
THREL 0.300 2W.A. - 9.60 9.30 Wuiluwa 3.13
TIPCO 0.500 19 1.8, 3n.a. 12.50 12.00 Wuiluwa 4.00
TISCO 5.000 27 w.g. 18 W.A. 87.75 82.75 Wuiluwa 5.70
TISCO-P 5.000 27 we. 18 W.A. 1,346.00 1,341.00 Wuiluxa 0.37
TITLE 0.006 2N.A. 18 W.A. 5.95 5.40 Wuiluxa 0.09 Huiluwa 10:1
™ 0.081 3n.a. 11 W.0. 2.34 2.26 Wuiluwa 3.47
T™MB 0.060 23 1.8, 9W.A. 2.40 2.34 Wulluna 2.50
TNL 0.700 4W.0. 22 W.A. 19.00 18.30 Wuiluxa 3.68
TNPC 0.030 8W.A. 25 W.A. 1.57 1.54 Wuiluwa 1.91
TOA 0.140 2W.a. 18 W.A. 37.00 36.86 Wuiluwa 0.38
TOG 0.270 17 w8 3W.A. 7.10 6.83 Wulluna 3.80
TOPP 5.830 2N.A. 23 W.A. 224.00 218.17 Wuiluxa 2.60
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TPA
TPAC
TPBI
TPCH
TPCORP
TPOLY
TRC
TRU
TSR
TSTE
TTA

VI
TWPC
TWZ
UKEM
UPOIC
VARO
VIBHA
VNT
WACOAL
WHA
WHAUP
WIIK
WPH
YUASA

0.300
0.030
0.400
0.056
0.700
0.050
0.002
0.140
0.080
0.070
0.075
0.070
0.320
0.001
0.040
0.100
0.200
0.036
0.900
1.500
0.091
0.203
0.110
0.018
0.240

10 w.a.
3NW.A.
7 N.A.
7 N.A.
3N.A.
7 N.A.
4N.A.
8 N.A.
4N.A.
4N.a.
3N.A.
30 LBl
8 N.A.
4N.A.
30 Lu.EL
7 N.A.
8 N.A.
INW.A.
7 N.A.
2N.A.
8 N.A.
4N.a.
3N.A.
4N.A.
17 w.e.

23 W.A.
18 w.A.
25 W.A.
24 W.A.
18 W.A.
24 W.A.
25 W.A.
22 W.A.
25 ..
25 W.A.
23 N.A.
18 W.A.
25 W.A.
17 W.A.
22 W.A.
23 W.A.
24 W.A.
25 W.A.
24 W.A.
22 W.A.

21N.A.
22 W.A.
25 W.A.

3N.A.

6.55
15.40
11.80

9.25
18.40

3.06

0.80

4.68

2.46

7.50

7.90

3.34
11.20

0.12

0.99

4.58

7.05

2.36
32.00
47.25

3.48

6.10

2.74

2.78
17.30

6.25
15.37
11.40

9.19
17.70

3.01

0.76

4.54

2.38

7.43

7.83

3.27
10.88

0.12

0.95

4.48

6.85

2.32
31.10
45.75

3.39

5.90

2.63

2.76
17.06

Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa

4.58
0.19
3.39
0.61
3.80
1.63
0.25
2.99
3.25
0.93
0.95
2.10
2.86
0.87
4.04
2.18
2.84
1.53
2.81
3.17
2.61
3.33
4.01
0.65
1.39

Wuiluwa 20:1
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Yield
X-Date (%)
ADVANC 3.570 5.8 26 L.l 202.00 198.43 Wuiluwa 1.77
HUMAN 0.030 513.8. 26 L. 10.60 10.57 Wuiluna 0.28
CHAYO 0.050 9.8 - 2.98 293 Wuiluwa 1.68
INTUCH 1.270 9 L8 27 w8, 57.00 55.73 Wuiluna 2.23
INTUCH 0.190 9.8 27 Wl 57.00 56.81 Wuiluwa 0.33
BANPU 0.350 10 L.81. 30 L. 19.60 19.25 Wuiluna 1.79
BPP 0.300 10 L8, 26 L.l 24.00 23.70 Wuiluwa 1.25
MINT 0.400 10 1.8 27 W8 37.50 37.10 Wuiluna 1.07
sccc 4.000 10 .81, 27 Wl 257.00 253.00 Wuiluwa 1.56
ATP30 0.030 11 1.8 30 L. 1.73 1.70 Wuiluna 1.73
KBANK 3.500 11 .8, 30 L.t 195.50 192.00 Wuiluwa 1.79
MC 0.300 11 1.8 3N.A. 12.70 12.40 Wuiluna 2.36
coL 0.800 12 .8, 30 L.l 53.75 52.95 Wuiluwa 1.49
GC 0.220 12 1.8 30 L. 5.35 5.13 Wuiluna 4.11
INGRS 0.026 12 1.8 26 41.8. 1.01 0.98 WBuiluna 2.57
LHSC 0.145 12 1.8 27 W8 15.00 14.86 Wuiluna 0.97
QHPF 0.138 12 1.8 27 wu.8. 11.90 11.76 Wuiluwa 1.16
APCO 0.036 17 e 3N.A. 117 1.13 Wuiluna 3.08
CHEWA 0.009 17 .81, 2W.A. 1.22 1.12 WBuiluwa 0.70 Yuiluwa 13:1
FTE 0.126 17 e 3N.A. 3.08 2.95 Wuiluna 4.09
GTB 0.033 17 e, - 0.93 0.90 Wuiluwa 3.55
SCB 4.000 17 e 3N.A. 140.00 136.00 Wuiluna 2.86
SCB-P 4.000 17 w.el. 3NW.A. 142.00 138.00 Wuiluwa 2.82
SELIC 0.027 17 w.e. 26 L. 2.12 2.09 Wuiluna 1.27
SPRC 0.681 17 e, 3NW.A. 15.40 14.72 Wuiluwa 4.42
TOG 0.270 17 e 3N.A. 7.10 6.83 Wuiluna 3.80
YUASA 0.240 17 e, 3NW.A. 17.30 17.06 Wuiluwa 1.39
25 0.100 18 1.8, 3n.A. 4.42 3.84 Wuilluwa 2.26 vuiluwa 8:1
HPT 0.032 18 .81, 4N.A. 1.35 1.32 Wuiluwa 2.39
MCS 0.400 18 1.8l 7 N.A. 8.10 7.70 Wuiluna 4.94
S11 0.210 18 .81, 4N.A. 7.50 7.29 Wuiluwa 2.80
BIG 0.130 19 wu.8. 9 N.A. 2.90 2.77 Wuiluna 4.48
CKP 0.023 19 .81, 8W.A. 3.84 3.82 Wuiluwa 0.59
HMPRO 0.180 19 L8 8 N.A. 14.20 14.02 Wuiluna 1.27
KGI 0.320 19 .81, IN.A. 4.76 4.44 Wuiluwa 6.72
MAJOR 0.600 19 w8 3N.A. 28.50 27.90 Wuiluna 211
SUTHA 0.100 19 .81, 3NW.A. 4.86 4.76 Wuiluwa 2.06
TIPCO 0.500 19 .8 3N.A. 12.50 12.00 Wuiluna 4.00
AIT 1.400 20 .8l 8W.A. 29.00 27.60 Wuiluwa 4.83
MBAX 0.200 20 1.8 9 N.A. 4.70 4.50 Wuiluna 4.26
BBL 4.500 23 1.8 11 W.4. 188.50 184.00 Wuiluwa 2.39
EASON 0.100 23 L. 3N.A. 3.66 3.56 Wuiluna 2.73
RP 0.014 23 1.8 10 W.A. 4.88 4.33 Wulluwa 0.28 Huiluwa 8:1
SABINA 0.680 23 1.8 8 N.A. 24.70 24.02 Wuiluna 2.75
TMB 0.060 23 1.8 IN.A. 2.40 2.34 Wuiluwa 2.50
GUNKUL 0.045 24 1.8 15 W.A. 3.00 2.96 Wuiluna 1.50
IMT 0.460 24 1.8 15 W.A. 26.75 26.29 Wuiluwa 1.72
TBSP 0.550 24 1.8 15 n.A. 15.60 15.05 Wuiluna 3.53
BIZ 0.080 25 1.8l 9IN.A. 3.26 3.18 Wuiluwa 2.45
TACC 0.090 25 1.8 15 W.A. 4.66 4.57 Wuiluna 1.93
AQUA 0.010 26 L8 15 w.A. 0.47 0.46 Wuiluwa 213
FLOYD 0.060 26 LU.£. 9 N.A. 2.24 2.18 Wuiluna 2.68
KTC 5.300 26 L8l 11 W.4. 266.00 260.70 Wuiluwa 1.99
MFC 1.400 26 L8 18 W.A. 17.10 15.70 Wuiluna 8.19
PORT 0.050 26 L8l 11 W.4. 6.45 6.40 Wuiluwa 0.78
QH 0.130 26 L8 15 W.A. 2.94 281 Wuiluna 4.42
sQ 0.122 26 L8 11 w.A. 3.24 3.12 Wuiluwa 3.77
ASIA 1.250 27 W8 22 W.A. 71.75 70.50 Wuiluna 1.74
BEM 0.070 27 L.l 14 W.A. 7.15 7.08 Wuiluwa 0.98
CPALL 1.100 27 L.l 18 W.A. 86.50 85.40 Wuiluna 1.27
EKH 0.120 27 L.l 16 W.A. 5.55 5.43 Wuiluwa 2.16
INET 0.126 27 W8 18 W.A. 3.92 3.79 Wuiluna 3.21
MTLS 0.180 27 L.l 14 W.A. 33.25 33.07 Wuiluwa 0.54
SIS 0.450 27 L. 16 W.A. 8.70 8.25 Wuiluna 5.17
TISCO 5.000 27 L.l 18 W.A. 87.75 82.75 Wuiluwa 5.70
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TISCO-P 5.000 27 w8 18 W.A. 1,346.00 1,341.00 Wuilupa 0.37
ADB 0.020 30 1.8 11W.A. 1.35 1.33 Wutluma 1.48
CHG 0.012 30 1.8 - 1.89 1.88 Wutluka 0.63
EASTW 0.240 30 L. 18 W.A. 11.70 11.46 Wuilupa 2.05
LHBANK 0.030 30 .8 18 W.A. 1.58 1.55 Wuilupa 1.90
LPH 0.100 30 1.8 18 W.A. 6.80 6.70 Wutluwa 1.47
RSP 0.150 30 1.8 18 W.A. 6.35 6.20 Wutluka 2.36
SAMCO 0.050 30 .81 17 W.a. 2.42 2.37 Wuiluma 2.07
SAUCE 0.920 30 .8 18 W.A. 22.70 21.78 Wuilupa 4.05
SAUCE 0.080 30 .8 18 W.A. 22.70 22.62 Wuilupa 0.35
SCG 0.150 30 1.8 22 W.A. 4.76 4.61 Wutluka 3.15
THRE 0.050 30 L. 18 W.A. 1.72 1.67 Wuilupa 291
vI 0.070 30 .8 18 W.A. 3.34 3.27 Wuilupa 2.10
UKEM 0.040 30 1.8 22 W.A. 0.99 0.95 Wutluka 4.04
BM 0.040 2 W.A. 23W.A. 3.64 3.60 Wutluka 1.10
BROOK 0.030 2 0.0, 24 W.A. 0.64 0.61 Wuilupa 4.69
BSM 0.010 2 0.4, 22 W.A. 0.69 0.68 Wuilupa 1.45
com7 0.350 2W.A. 23 0.0, 19.00 18.65 Wuilupa 1.84
ESSO 1.000 2N.A. 22 W.A. 17.50 16.50 Wutluka 5.71
GULF 0.400 2 0.0, 14 W.0. 64.00 63.60 Wuiluma 0.63
GYT 20.000 20.0. 24 W.A. 406.00 386.00 Wuiluma 4.93
HFT 0.060 20.A. 18 W.A. 3.52 3.46 Wutluma 1.70
IcC 1.100 2N.A. 22 W.A. 39.75 38.65 Wutluka 2.77
ICHI 0.150 2N.0. 18 W.A. 7.85 7.70 Wuiluma 1.91
KKP 3.000 2 0.4, 21 W.A. 70.00 67.00 Wuilupa 4.29
KTIS 0.150 2 W.A. 17 W.a. 6.00 5.85 Wuiluna 2.50
KwC 18.000 2N.A. 17 W.A. 275.00 257.00 Wutluka 6.55
MK 0.220 2 0.0, - 3.62 3.40 Wuilupa 6.08
occ 0.650 2 0.0, 21 W.A. 17.00 16.35 Wuiluma 3.82
PDI 1.500 2 W.A. 21W.A. 24.90 23.40 Wutluka 6.02
RICHY 0.009 2N.A. 24 0.0, 1.72 1.60 Wutluwa 0.51 vuiluwa 14:1
S&) 1.200 2 0.0, 23 W.A. 24.50 23.30 Wuiluma 4.90
SALEE 0.015 2N.0. 23 W.A. 1.15 1.14 Wuilupa 1.30
SC 0.120 2N.A. 22 W.A. 3.64 3.52 Wutluwa 3.30
SLP 0.015 2N.A. 18 W.A. 0.99 0.98 Wutluka 1.52
SSF 0.373 2 0.0, 18 W.A. 8.50 8.13 Wuilupa 4.39
SUN 0.150 2N.0. 15 W.A. 4.70 4.55 Wuilupa 3.19
Swc 0.500 20.A. 21W.0. 17.20 16.70 Wuilupa 291
TCAP 1.300 2N.A. 17 W.A. 52.50 51.20 Wutluka 2.48
TCAP-P 1.300 2 0.0, 17 W.a. 560.00 558.70 Wuiluma 0.23
THREL 0.300 2N.A. - 9.60 9.30 Wuiluma 3.13
TITLE 0.006 20.A. 18 W.A. 5.95 5.40 Wutluka 0.09 Yuiluwa 10:1
TOA 0.140 2N.A. 18 W.A. 37.00 36.86 Wutluma 0.38
TOPP 5.830 2 0.0, 23 W.A. 224.00 218.17 Wuiluma 2.60
WACOAL 1.500 2 0.4, 22 W.A. 47.25 45.75 Wuilupa 3.17
ACAP 0.250 3n.A. 18 W.A. 10.20 9.95 Wuilupa 2.45
AHC 0.440 3N.Q. 18 W.A. 20.90 20.46 Wutluma 2.11
ALLA 0.070 3N.A. 18 W.A. 1.82 1.75 Wuiluma 3.85
ALUCON 11.000 3n.A. 15 W.A. 242.00 231.00 Wuilupa 4.55
ASEFA 0.320 3W.A. 23W.A. 5.70 5.38 Wuiluna 5.61
BEAUTY 0.258 3N.Q. 18 W.A. 21.50 21.24 Wutluka 1.20
BFIT 0.030 3W.A. 21W.A. 30.25 28.78 Wutluwa 0.10 vuiluwa 20:1
CPF 0.250 3n.A. 23 W.A. 24.50 24.25 Wuilupa 1.02
CWT 0.033 3n.A. 17 W.a. 3.98 3.95 Wuilupa 0.83
ECF 0.060 3n.Q. - 6.70 6.64 Wutluka 0.90
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EPCO 0.080 3n.Q. 23W.A. 3.88 3.80 Wutluwa 2.06
L&E 0.120 3N.A. 24 W.A. 2.90 2.78 Wuiluna 4.14
MFEC 0.250 3N.Q. 18 W.A. 4.50 4.25 Wutluka 5.56
MM 0.045 3N.A. 22 W.A. 4.02 3.98 Wutluka 1.12
MONO 0.030 3n.Q. 23W.A. 3.78 3.75 Wutluma 0.79
PIMO 0.020 3W.A. 21 0.4, 2.42 2.40 Wutluka 0.83
PRAKIT 0.800 3n.Q. 22 W.A. 13.40 12.60 Wutluka 5.97
PRM 0.100 3N.A. 24 0.0, 8.35 8.25 Wutluka 1.20
ROJNA 0.200 3n.Q. 25W.A. 6.50 6.30 Wutluwa 3.08
SAWAD 0.007 3n.Q. 21W.A. 53.00 50.20 Wutluwa 0.01 Hutluna 18:1
THIP 1.250 3N.Q. 22 W.A. 35.75 34.50 Wutluka 3.50
™ 0.081 3N.A. 11W.A. 2.34 2.26 Wutluka 3.47
TPAC 0.030 3n.Q. 18 W.A. 15.40 15.37 Wutluwa 0.19
TPCORP 0.700 3W.A. 18 W.A. 18.40 17.70 Wutluka 3.80
TTA 0.075 3N.Q. 23 W.A. 7.90 7.83 Wutluka 0.95
WIIK 0.110 3N.Q. 22 W.A. 2.74 2.63 Wutluka 4.01
A 0.040 4N.Q. 25W.A. 6.65 6.61 Wutluwa 0.60
AKP 0.070 4W.Q. 25W.A. 1.85 1.78 Wutluma 3.78
ALT 0.040 4W.Q. 24 0.0, 3.94 3.90 Wutluka 1.02
AMC 0.120 4W.Q. 25W.A. 2.70 2.58 Wutluka 4.44
ASIAN 0.250 4N.Q. 17 W.a. 6.70 6.45 Wutluka 3.73
BAFS 1.030 4W.Q. 210.A. 36.75 35.72 Wutluma 2.80
BAY 0.450 4W.Q. 21 0.0, 39.00 38.55 Wutluka 1.15
BJC 0.420 4W.Q. 25 W.A. 56.00 55.58 Wutluka 0.75
BTNC 0.500 4N.Q. - 25.50 25.00 Wutluwa 1.96
CK 0.250 4W.Q. 22 W.A. 23.70 23.45 Wutluma 1.05
CPR 0.150 4W.Q. 25 W.A. 5.40 5.25 Wutluka 2.78
[ 0.100 4W.Q. 25 W.A. 2.28 2.18 Wutluka 4.39
FE 10.000 4N.Q. 23W.A. 221.00 211.00 Wutluwa 4.52
GLOW 4.219 4N.Q. 22 W.A. 86.00 81.78 Wuilupa 4.91
IHL 0.320 4W.Q. 18 W.A. 10.20 9.88 Wutluka 3.14
JWD 0.100 4W.Q. 25W.A. 8.45 8.35 Wutluka 1.18
KIAT 0.020 4N.Q. 22 W.A. 0.49 0.47 Wutluwa 4.08
MATI 0.150 4W.Q. 24 W.A. 7.90 7.75 Wutluwa 1.90
MILL 0.003 4W.Q. 25 W.A. 1.60 1.50 Wutluma 0.21 Hutluna 15:1
MILL-PC 0.102 4N.A. 25N.4A. na na Wuiluna na
NC 0.300 4W.Q. 21W.A. 15.10 14.80 Wutluwa 1.99
NETBAY 0.476 4W.Q. 25W.A. 39.50 39.02 Wutluma 1.20
PCSGH 0.170 4W.Q. 18 W.A. 7.05 6.88 Wutluka 2.41
PERM 0.080 4W.Q. - 2.26 2.18 Wutluka 3.54
PPM 0.035 4N.Q. 25W.A. 2.64 2.61 Wutluwa 1.33
SCN 0.100 4W.Q. 22 W.A. 3.68 3.58 Wutluwa 2.72
SPC 1.000 4W.Q. 22 W.A. 51.75 50.75 Wutluka 1.93
SPI 0.550 4W.0Q. 21W.A. 73.00 72.45 Wutluka 0.75
TFMAMA 1.630 4W.Q. 23W.A. 180.00 178.37 Wutluwa 0.91
TNL 0.700 4W.Q. 22 W.A. 19.00 18.30 Wutluwa 3.68
TRC 0.002 4W.Q. 25 W.A. 0.80 0.76 Wuilupa 0.25 Wuiluwa 20:1
TSR 0.080 4W.Q. 25 W.A. 2.46 2.38 Wutluka 3.25
TSTE 0.070 4W.Q. 25W.A. 7.50 7.43 Wutluwa 0.93
TWZ 0.001 4W.Q. 17 W.A. 0.12 0.12 Wutluka 0.87
WHAUP 0.203 4W.Q. 21 0.0, 6.10 5.90 Wutluka 3.33
WPH 0.018 4W.Q. 25 W.A. 2.78 2.76 Wutluka 0.65
ABICO 0.075 7 W.Q. 25W.A. 7.90 7.83 Wutluwa 0.95
AU 0.150 7 W.A. 24 W.0. 11.30 11.15 Wuiluna 1.33
BGT 0.009 7 W.Q. 22 W.A. 1.25 1.24 Wutluka 0.72
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BRR 0.300 7N.0. 24 W.A. 8.10 7.80 Wuilupa 3.70
cl 0.030 7W.A. 24 W.A. 1.63 1.60 Wuiluna 1.84
FNS 0.150 7 W.a. 24 0.0, 4.46 4.31 Wutluka 3.36
K 0.005 7 W.Q. - 4.68 4.29 Wuilupa 0.11 uiluwa 11:1
KTB 0.610 7N.0. 18 W.A. 18.30 17.69 Wuilupa 3.33
KTB-P 0.765 7W.Q. 18 W.A. 153.00 152.24 Wutluka 0.50
LST 0.180 7 W.a. 23 0.4, 5.05 4.87 Wutluka 3.56
M 1.200 7 N.0. 23 W.A. 77.25 76.05 Wuiluma 1.55
MALEE 0.250 7N.0. 25 W.A. 20.10 19.85 Wuilupa 1.24
MOONG 0.180 7W.A. 23W.A. 5.40 5.22 Wutluka 3.33
NEW 0.700 7 W.a. 24 0.0, 58.00 57.30 Wutluka 1.21
NOBLE 0.170 7 W.0. 21W.0. 11.60 11.43 Wuilupa 1.47
NYT 0.300 7N.0. 24 W.A. 5.90 5.60 Wuilupa 5.08
PB 0.790 7W.A. 25 W.A. 62.50 61.71 Wuiluna 1.26
PL 0.190 7 W.a. 22 W.A. 3.72 3.53 Wutluma 5.11
PLAT 0.200 7 W.0. 23 W.A. 7.95 7.75 Wuiluma 2.52
RIH 0.350 7N.0. 25 W.A. 25.25 24.90 Wuilupa 1.39
RML 0.031 7W.A. 25 W.A. 1.00 0.97 Wutluwa 3.13
SAPPE 0.690 7 W.a. 23W.A. 23.60 22.91 Wutluka 2.92
SENA 0.023 7 W.Q. - 4.14 3.53 Wutluka 0.56 uiluwa 6:1
SHANG 2.250 7N.0. 24 W.A. 69.75 67.50 Wuilupa 3.23
SITHAI 0.050 7W.A. 21W.A. 1.43 1.38 Wutluka 3.50
SORKON 2.200 7 W.a. 25W.A. 71.50 69.30 Wutluka 3.08
TC 0.050 7 W.0. 25 W.A. 2.92 2.87 Wuilupa 1.71
TC) 0.025 7 W.Q. 25W.A. 7.85 7.67 Wutluka 0.32 Huluna 50:1
TPBI 0.400 7W.A. 25 W.A. 11.80 11.40 Wutluwa 3.39
TPCH 0.056 7 W.a. 24 0.0, 9.25 9.19 Wutluka 0.61
TPOLY 0.050 7 W.0. 24 W.A. 3.06 3.01 Wuilupa 1.63
uPOIC 0.100 7N.0. 23 W.A. 4.58 4.48 Wuiluma 2.18
VNT 0.900 7W.A. 24 W.A. 32.00 31.10 Wuiluna 2.81
ARROW 0.350 8N.A. 24 0.0, 11.80 11.45 Wutluka 2.97
BWG 0.029 8N.A. 28 W.A. 1.43 1.40 Wuilupa 2.03
ESTAR 0.055 8N.A. - 0.79 0.74 Wuilupa 6.96
LH 0.350 8W.A. 22 W.A. 10.70 10.35 Wutluma 3.27
LRH 0.380 8W.A. 25 W.A. 38.50 38.12 Wutluka 0.99
MODERN 0.200 8N.A. 23 W.A. 5.15 4.95 Wuilupa 3.88
NNCL 0.080 8N.A. 18 W.A. 1.66 1.58 Wuilupa 4.82
NVD 0.060 8 N.A. 16 W.A. 4.72 4.66 Wuiluna 1.27
ORI 0.550 8W.A. - 16.40 15.85 Wutluka 3.35
PG 0.230 8N.A. 18 W.A. 7.30 7.07 Wuilupa 3.15
PPS 0.040 8N.A. - 1.38 1.34 Wuilupa 2.90
RPH 0.055 8W.A. 24 W.A. 4.68 4.63 Wuiluna 1.18
SSSC 0.165 8N.A. 28 W.A. 3.54 3.38 Wutluka 4.66
TNPC 0.030 8N.A. 25 W.A. 1.57 1.54 Wuiluma 1.91
TRU 0.140 8N.A. 22 W.A. 4.68 4.54 Wuilupa 2.99
TWPC 0.320 8W.A. 25 W.A. 11.20 10.88 Wutluka 2.86
VARO 0.200 8W.A. 24 0.0, 7.05 6.85 Wutluka 2.84
WHA 0.091 8N.A. - 3.48 3.39 Wuilupa 2.61
AMATA 0.330 9IN.A. 23 W.A. 18.70 18.37 Wuilupa 1.76
AMATAV 0.030 9N.A. 22 W.A. 7.75 7.72 Wutluka 0.39
AP 0.350 9 N.A. 24 0.0, 8.05 7.70 Wutluka 4.35
BCH 0.120 9IN.A. 22 W.A. 16.90 16.78 Wuiluma 0.71
BLA 0.220 9IN.A. - 30.50 30.28 Wuilupa 0.72
CENTEL 0.600 9W.A. 30 W.A. 49.50 48.90 Wutluwa 1.21
CHOTI 1.000 9 n.A. 25W.A. 140.00 139.00 Wutluka 0.71
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2.020
0.003
0.370
0.250
0.050
0.220
0.205
0.083
0.130
0.036
0.100
0.100
0.056
0.043
8.000
0.800
0.010
0.300
0.070
0.200
0.030
0.063
0.050
0.550
0.052

9IN.A.
9 N.A.
9IN.A.
9IN.A.
9IN.A.
9 N.A.
9IN.A.
I N.A.
9IN.A.
9 N.A.

10 W.A.
10 w.A.
10 w.A.
10 w.a.
10 W.A.
10 W.A.
10 W.A.
10 w.A.
11 n.A.
11 n.A.
14 W.A.
14 W.A.
14 W.A.
15 n.A.
17 W.A.

24 W.Q.
21 N.A.
25n.A.
25n.A.
25 W.A.
23 N.A.
18 n.A.
25n.A.
25 W.A.
24 W.A.
25n.A.
23 N.A.
23 W.A.
25 n.A.

25n.A.
23 N.A.
25 n.A.
25n.A.
28 W.A.
22 W.A.
25 n.A.
25n.A.
25n.A.

Siito 1hlse

rssinduly

64.50
1.85
23.00
26.25
8.55
5.90
7.25
434
4.76
2.36
1.90
5.80
8.65
3.96
800.00
11.70
1.97
6.55
6.40
16.50
0.99
5.65
0.82
53.25
1.16

62.48
1.77
22.63
26.00
7.73
5.68
7.05
4.26
4.63
2.32
1.80
5.70
5.73
3.92
792.00
10.90
1.96
6.25
6.33
16.30
0.96
5.59
0.77
52.70
111
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Wutluwa
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluwa
Wutluwa
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluwa
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluwa
Wutluwa
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluma
Wutluwa
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluma
Wutluwa
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluma

3.13
0.14
1.61
0.95
0.58
3.73
2.83
191
2.73
1.53
5.26
1.72
0.64
1.09
1.00
6.84
0.51
4.58
1.09
1.21
3.03
1.12
6.10
1.03
4.48

Wuiluwa 22:1

Wuiluwa 10:

Yullumwa 2:1

1
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THAILAND

Thursday, April 05, 2018

CHEWA 10 L. 1:1 1.15 u 1.22 1.19 -

CHEWA 10 wat.81. 1:1 1.22 - dmsuiBavuiiaasdariuiumu
AYUD 26 L8l 2:1 46.50 --

UBIS 26 L8 1:1 5.30 --

APURE 30 Lu.en. 10:1 1.49 - -

RCI 30 tu.en. 3:1 1.50 1 2.50 2.25 -

DCC 2N.A. 25:1 2.94 --

JKN 2N.A. 5:1 13.70 --

PDI 2N.A. 3:1 24.90 --

SKR 2N.A. 50:1 2.25 1M 49.50 - -

CWT 3N.A. 9:1 3.98 --

TCC 3N.A. 13:1 0.38 --

SST 4N.A. 15:1 6.90 --

SDC 7N.A. 1:2 0.30 11 0.31 0.30 -

sDC 7N.A. 4:1 0.31 - dmsuiBavuiaasdariuiumu
CHUO 8 N.A. 1:2 0.20 11 4.42 1.61 -

NVD 8 N.A. 5:1 4.72 --

SAMART 8N.A. 3:1 8.20 --

SMT 8N.A. 4:1 232 --

TSF 8N.A. 1:1 0.25 1N 0.05 0.15 -

B 9 N.A. 9:1 0.86 --

SIMAT 9 N.A. 5:1 2.00 1M 3.12 2.93 -

ITEL 10 W.A. 4:1 3.96 --

TTCL 10 w.A. 5:1 7.35 --

APEX 14 W.A. 6:1 0.33 - -

TRITN 15 n.A. 5:1 0.26 --

HOTPOT 17 w.A. 2:1 1.30 1 2.08 1.82 -

Source : SETSMART
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